           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2020/01/08
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.    X＝＝＝＝N/A          X.X＝＝＝＝N/A        X.XX＝＝＝＝N/A
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/A
SCALE：：：：N/A UNIT：：：：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED
OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION

PAGE    2 OF     11
品品品品名名名名 P/N：：：：ACP-3216-P1-MC-S
1.Explanation of part number：：：：
AC P - 3216 - P1 - MC - S
Product
Type
Center
Frequency/Band
Code
 Product Code
(Unit: mm)
 Design
Revision Code  Antenna Type  Special Code
Chip
Antenna
P: 6240 ~ 8500 MHz
 Per 2 digits of length,
width
e.g.: 3216
3.2*1.6 (Length * Width)
P1:Rev.1  MC: Monopole Ceramic  S: RoHS Compliant
 2.Electrical Specification：：：：
 Specification
Working Frequency Range 6240 - 8500 MHz
Fc 7370 MHz
VSWR 2 max.
Gain 3 – 4.5 dBi
Efficiency 70 – 80 %
Power Capacity 3 W max.
Maximum Input Power 5 Watts for 5 minutes
Operation Temperature - 40˚C ~ +85˚C
Polarization Linear
Azimuth Beamwidth Omni - Directional
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2020/01/08
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.    X＝＝＝＝N/A          X.X＝＝＝＝N/A        X.XX＝＝＝＝N/A
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/A
SCALE：：：：N/A UNIT：：：：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED
OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：：：：劉采璇劉采璇劉采璇劉采璇 CHECKED BY：：：：詹惠雯詹惠雯詹惠雯詹惠雯
DESIGNED BY：：：：劉劉劉劉維維維維頻頻頻頻 APPROVED BY：：：：陳振榮陳振榮陳振榮陳振榮
TITLE：：：：ACP-3216-P1-MC-S
DOCUMENT
ENS070002030-000824000347
SPEC  REV.
NO. A0
PAGE    3 OF     11
3. Antenna Drawing：：：：
CONSTRUCTION
DIMENSIONS
Figure Symbol Dimension (mm)
L 3.20 ± 0.20
W 1.60 ± 0.10
T 1.10 ± 0.10
A 0.25 ± 0.15
PIN Connection
1 Feeding
2 Identification Mark
3 Soldering terminal
           INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                                                       2020/01/08
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：：：：
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.    X＝＝＝＝N/A          X.X＝＝＝＝N/A        X.XX＝＝＝＝N/A
ANGLES＝＝＝＝N/A           HOLEDIA＝＝＝＝N/A
SCALE：：：：N/A UNIT：：：：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED
OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
APPARATUS OR DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：：：：劉采璇劉采璇劉采璇劉采璇 CHECKED BY：：：：詹惠雯詹惠雯詹惠雯詹惠雯
DESIGNED BY：：：：劉劉劉劉維維維維頻頻頻頻 APPROVED BY：：：：陳振榮陳振榮陳振榮陳振榮
TITLE：：：：ACP-3216-P1-MC-S
DOCUMENT